
O class （Aグループ） 年間総合成績

順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点

JPN 5363 ANDIAMO Ⅲ 8 23 3 28 4 27 4 27 2 29 4 27 1 30 3 28 1 30 3 28 4 27 304
JPN 6184 LAHAINA 8 23 4 27 6 25 3 28 1 30 2 29 2 29 4 27 5 26 1 30 2 29 303
JPN 6269 VITTORIA 8 23 2 29 3 28 2 29 3 28 2 29 4 27 4 27 5 26 246
JPN 3663 EBB TIDE 8 23 1 30 1 30 1 30 1 30 2 29 2 29 1 30 231
JPN 6275 GRAND BLUE 8 23 2 29 3 28 1 30 3 28 3 28 166
JPN 1088 INDEPENDENCE 7 8 23 23
JPN 7000 LADY KANON 8 23 23

0

O class （Bグループ） 年間総合成績

順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点

JPN 1010 TRAVIES 7 24 1 30 3 28 1 30 3 28 1 30 4 27 1 30 1 30 1 30 1 30 317
JPN 5854 HAYATE 7 24 3 28 4 27 2 29 2 29 4 27 3 28 3 28 3 28 4 27 3 28 303
JPN 6953 BIG DREAM 7 24 4 27 2 29 3 28 5 26 3 28 2 29 4 27 4 27 2 29 4 27 301
JPN 150 SHARK X 7 24 2 29 1 30 1 30 2 29 1 30 2 29 2 29 3 28 2 29 287
JPN 6320 FUHTA DE PASSER 7 24 5 26 5 26 4 27 4 27 5 26 5 26 5 26 5 26 5 26 260
JPN 3387 BASIC 7 24 24

0
0

4月14日
Sail No. 艇名

1月7日 2月11日 3月10日 11月10日 12月 総合
得点

総合
順位

Sail No. 艇名
1月7日 2月11日 3月10日 4月14日

5月12日 6月9日 7月7日 8月11日 9月8日 10月13日

11月10日 12月 総合
得点

総合
順位

5月12日 6月9日 7月7日 8月11日 9月8日 10月13日



O class　年間総合成績

順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点

JPN 1010 TRAVIES 14 17 2 29 6 25 1 30 4 27 5 26 6 25 1 30 2 29 1 30 3 28 296
JPN 6184 LAHAINA 14 17 5 26 11 20 4 27 2 29 2 29 3 28 6 25 8 23 3 28 2 29 281
JPN 150 SHARK X 14 17 4 27 2 29 1 30 3 28 1 30 3 28 3 28 4 27 4 27 271
JPN 5363 ANDIAMO Ⅲ 14 17 6 25 9 22 8 23 7 24 6 25 2 29 4 27 1 30 7 24 7 24 270
JPN 5854 HAYATE 14 17 8 23 7 24 5 26 3 28 8 23 5 26 7 24 7 24 5 26 5 26 267
JPN 6953 BIG DREAM 14 17 7 24 4 27 6 25 6 25 7 24 4 27 8 23 9 22 2 29 9 22 265
JPN 6320 FUHTA DE PASSER 14 17 9 22 8 23 7 24 5 26 9 22 7 24 9 22 10 21 9 22 223
JPN 6269 VITTORIA 14 17 3 28 5 26 3 28 8 23 5 26 6 25 8 23 8 23 219
JPN 3663 EBB TIDE 14 17 1 30 1 30 2 29 1 30 4 27 6 25 1 30 218
JPN 6275 GRAND BLUE 14 17 3 28 4 27 2 29 5 26 6 25 152
JPN 3387 BASIC 14 17 17
JPN 7000 LADY KANON 14 17 17
JPN 1088 INDEPENDENCE 7 14 17 17

4月14日
Sail No. 艇名

1月7日 2月11日 3月10日 11月10日 12月 総合
得点

総合
順位

5月12日 6月9日 7月7日 8月11日 9月8日 10月13日
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